 ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY                                                                             www.gott.com.my
ALTERNATOR & PARALLEL OPERATION EXPERIMENT SYSTEM
Model Number : GOTT-APOE-01
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM                   E-20                                                                                             www.gott.com.my
PRODUCT MODULES
DOUBLE VOLTMETER CODE
190-001
MOVING COIL

(3) Teaching Manuals
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
ALTERNATOR & PARALLEL OPERATION EXPERIMENT SYSTEM GOTT-APOE-01 190-000
                                                                                                                                                                                           * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
THREE PHASE AC
POWER SUPPLY
CODE
190-011
THREE PHASE SUPPLY
MODULE
CODE
 190-012
CAPACITIVE LOAD CODE
190-016
EXPERIMENT
TRANSFORMER
CODE
190-017
Pilot Lamps L1 , L2 & L3
Fault Current Circuit Breaker 3 Poles
Motor Protection Switch 25A
Output: 0…240VAC x 3 units
               0…415VAC
Input: AC 415V, 50Hz 3-Phase
Pilot Lamps L1, L2 & L3
Fault Current Circuit Breaker 3 Poles
Motor Protection Switch 25A
Output: L1-N, L2-N, L3-N 240VAC
               L1-L2, L2-L3, L1-L3 415VAC
Input: AC 415V, 50Hz 3-Phase
Capacitance: 1µF,2 µF,4 µF,8 µF,12
µF,14 µF,16 µF
No. of  capacitive load : 3
Output: 0…42VAC/DC
               0…24VAC/DC
               0…12VAC/DC
Input: AC 240V, 50Hz 1-Phase
SYNCHRONOSCOPE CODE
190-018
DC COMPOUND MOTOR CODE
 159-001
TACHO GENERATOR  CODE
159-024
WOUND ROTOR
INDUCTION MACHINE
CODE
190-024
To measure and display the
frequency difference and phase
angle between two power systems
Power: 240W
Voltage: 240VDC
Current: 1A
Speed: 1500rpm
Excitation Voltage: 240VDC
Excitation Current: 0.5A
Speed : 2000rpm
Output : Max. 20VDC
Power: 100W
Voltage: 415VAC
Current: 0.55A
Excitation Voltage: 12VDC
Speed: 1400rpm
Connection: Δ & Υ
THREE PHASE
SYNCHRONOUS
GENERATOR
CODE
159-005
DC SEPARATELY
EXCITED MACHINE
CODE